ILT960
Portable compact broad band spectroradiometer
1
ILT 960 with input optic accessories
The ILT960 is a compact broad band mini spectrom-
eter used to measure both the lights amplitude and
wavelength and provide calibrated spectral irradiance,
radiance or power measurements. The ILT960 kits are

1 meter long fiber, input optic, tripod, hard storage
case, and calibration.
Ordering information (others on request)
ILT-ILT960UV 180 – 500 nm sensitivity range
(200-1050 nm calibrated range, see page 2 )
ILT960UV-RAA4 Right angle optic with 11 mm aperture,
irradiance/illuminance cal 250-500 nm
ILT960UV-INS50
includes 2” integrating sphere with
7 mm port, 1 m fiber, flux/power cal
from 200-400  nm
ILT950UV-W includes W/A2 parallel 1“ area diffuser
and fiber adapter
ILT-ILT960VIS 180 – 850 nm sensitivity range
(230-1050 nm calibrated range, see page 2 )
ILT960VIS-RAA4 Right angle optic with 11 mm aperture,
irradiance/illuminance cal.
ILT960VIS-INS50 includes 2” integrating sphere with
7 mm port, 1 m fiber, flux/power cal.
ILT960VIS-R2 Radiance barrel with 2 deg FOV,
radiance/luminance cal.
ILT960VIS-W Diffuser 1” surface area, 1 m fiber,
irradiance/luminance cal.
ILT-ILT960BB 180 – 1100 nm sensitivity range
(230-1050 nm calibrated range, see page 2 )
ILT960BB-RAA4 Right angle optic with 11 mm aperture,
irradiance/illuminance cal.
ILT960BB-INS50 2” sphere with 7 mm port, 1 m fiber,
flux/power cal.
ILT960BB-INS125 5” sphere with 3 ports (20 & 40 mm Ø),
1 m, fiber and flux/power cal.
ILT960BB-W Diffuser 1” surface area, 1 m fiber,
irradiance/luminance cal.
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungstadt
Please contact: Uwe Schmidt
+49 6157 80710-15, schmidt@qd-europe.com
ILT960
Portable compact broad band spectroradiometer
2
Specifications
Model ILT960-UV ILT960-VIS ILT960-BB
Detector CMOS Linear Sensor CMOS Linear Sensor CMOS Linear Sensor
Focal length 60 mm 60 mm 60 mm
Wavelength range 180 - 500 nm 180 - 850 nm 180 - 1100 nm
Slit 50 µm 25 µm 25 µm